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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 18 August Webinar on “Consecuencias económicas de la crisis y medidas

de recuperación en España y en la Unión Europea”, jointly

organised by Universidad Internacional Menéndez Pelayo and

the European Commission Representation in Spain

 

Thursday, 20 August Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee on Non-Bank

Financial Intermediation – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 1 September Webinar on “El sistema financiero en la crisis de la COVID-19.

Retos y compromisos”, organised by Universidad Internacional

Menéndez Pelayo – participation in session on “La posición de

los bancos centrales. La vigilancia desde Fráncfort”

 

Wednesday, 2 September Executive Board ECB

Tuesday, 8 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 11 September Informal ECOFIN Berlin

Saturday, 12 September Informal ECOFIN  Berlin

 Informal ECOFIN – press conference Berlin

Monday, 14 September Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee on Non-Bank

Financial Intermediation – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 September Executive Board ECB

 Virtual academic roundtable held as part of the ECB’s strategy

review
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Wednesday, 16 September Governing Council – teleconference 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee ‒

teleconference

 

 Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting – online Q&A

on euro area financial stability vulnerabilities

 

Thursday, 17 September Online event on “Europa y España ante un desafío sin

precedentes: La visión del BCE”, organised by Asociación para el

Progreso de la Dirección

 

Friday, 18 September Online forum on “Mirant a Europa”, organised by Foment del

Treball as part of Foment Week

 

Monday, 21 September FSB Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 September Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 23 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 September General Council – teleconference 

 ESRB General Board ‒ teleconference 

 Audit Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 29 September Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with media – teleconference 


